ot w e TEe-33004/99 REGD. NO. D. L.-33004/99

Q:“.‘*

Che Gazette of India
EXTRAORDINARY A e
e, -

PART II—Section 3—Sub-section (ii)

it & wEivE
PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

¥ 292] = faeeh, yprare, wE 28, 19994 7, 1921
No. 292] NEW DELHI, FRIDAY, MAY 28, 1999/JYAISTHA 7, 1921

T e TREgS HATC
(e e )
sfigE

¢ feweft, 28 7, 1999

BT, M. 394( 37 ). — % TTHN, TG A Afufam, 1956 (1956 F7 48) FY U0 5 W Wew MR 1 WA % T
TaRERT % Prew 2t & ff dops oIt w2 | Sfeafen Tty aemnt & famre sterar wa-vamd R wefi wl % freae
Rl R T & T I ST ¥ wem-3 H fafifde o werR g o e o i, e defi T e 3@ e F
Premes & I9 aifufrm ¥ g a9 wa@ns vy Fanl w1 aem 0 % fag |ng gl

gt
WY T O 6t faaer T VT HAH
4.
1 2 3
1. s TeEnt |, 202 % A€ W < iy wdw woa F T ¥ 3T WA T TOHR
2. TS MR H. 202 W1 A€ We S A yidy T v ¥ T TR T TEHR
3, TR owHr |, 9 % Tawn &1 9% SRl Bre W Sy Waw U H usa ¥ 3Ty T U TEHN
4, UG TIER €, 205 GG WS S oAy Wy TA A TZ@ R | Tty YW T TR
5. U U @, 205 1 AE WE A aterig e § v ¥ AN T TR
6. TS TEN . 54 % o w1 geget T W oy T ® T HAT T TEHR
7. UG TR E. 78 I A% W S W wewm v ¥ uem ¥ Ty WY T TR
8. ﬁﬁa‘mmﬁﬁ. 21-%F FT 9% WE I ghamm = ¥ ggar ¢ T g WK
9. g TN G, 21-% H 9% WS o fevraw wow uvw H gz ¥ Temraer Wt oY qn

1603 G1/99 )



THE GAZETTE OF INDIA : EXTRAORDINARY

[PART TI—SEC. 3(ii)]

2

3

10.
M.
12,
13,
14:
15
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22,
23.
24.
25,
26.
pr
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.

48, U oA W, 67 % Forwm o g W W Afverg o § wgar ¥

Tt ot €, 71-% 1w Wt we o wheon T ¥ g
UG T |, 73 w1 Aw % W e g F g

W TSt E. 73 1 W e WS vy oo H gy ¥
wﬂiﬁlﬂﬂfﬂ 71 mmmﬁmwﬂ‘mtl

' mmﬁq 71 % T% W i o T A T ¥

T U E, 72 w9 @ S ghEn s ¥ v b

T TMET 6, 72 %1 98 W W firmae wdw v W usm ¥
et Tt |, 72 & 9% WS S 3R R wg o wem ¥
T TSt |, 70 T 9% e S faras ey U f qea ¥
T omnt %, 70 F 4w WE A e T w5 ¥

ST Tt 6. 1-@ % e w1 g% el w5 s el
Feit o ¥ gga ¥

sfra ot €. 1-71 & PR w1 A wegel W S s ek
HYR ey F A ¥

U TERT 9, 206 mwwmﬁﬂﬁmwﬁmh
T gemnt |, 13 % faan & gl ws S FAlew 1o ¥ ggar ¥
T TSMAT E. 207 T 9% WS S FAleh T & ggar &

T TRt ©. 207 1 A% WE A affe g T H gga ¥
T wwnrl 209 1 9€ WE S Few WA H A ¥

T TEET 6. 209 % 9¢ WE W Afarg Ty § g )
Tt gaart |, 208 F1 A WE W A T H gmar ¥

usita gemet |, 208 # w9 WE S afieg Tow H gsa ¥
i gt |, 75 % aE WS W e 2w T § gy ¥
et vt |, 75 098 WE S Iw Ry U | wgar ¥
TG Tt . 200 W AT WE W WA WW W H g ¥
T wEmrt @, 79 W AE WE W HeE waw o H uaa ¥
TG T €. 79 T AE W W W T H vgm )
TG ToEAt |, 76 WAy WE S wey w1y v H ggm ¥
T Tt €. 76 %1 Wy T 9 wees T H g

TE qoAT . 76 H 9% WE R IR R o F vem ¥
T TRt 1. 204 1 A wegef o werng o F wgar

s o w211 1 A wegel we S R v ge

A e . 150 F A @S W fee o F vy ¥

it et . 40 % e T A wegol e W Asre v F g ¥

T o ©. 44~ 1 98 W S e o F e

g et W 44-% 1 9w T w0 Fagn v F gear

W gt 4. 64 F R @ ol s S I o E v
T T G, 45-% % e e ws W atverng 0 3 vga
w;hmqﬂ‘fﬁ 65 % Toran =t |rgel gfE < ToeT T v ¥
m;‘mwmnfﬂ 45~ =1 TeqY WE W Afterry T F gew ¥

BTN IS [EER
R T TR

I WRW TG R
T o TR

1R T qORR
WO T TR
feurerer s U9 SRR
I TR T TR
T wew Tv WER
YTE T TR

T IR HEHR U HOER

S 3R FHYHR T TER

FAlH T TR
Fdlaeh T TER
FleE T TR
AMHETIg T WEHR
FrteHw TG THR
AFHEMTg T TR
FHE T TR

mwm

LY WA T HORR

TR Y2 T TR
e WA T TR
T T TEHR
T W2 T WEHR
T T TR
TR W T TR
TERT, T TEHR
TR T §&R
fisire Tvg TR
TEEE T TR

 TreiRm T T

Trqu uwg wER
T T WER
AfHETTg TG IORR
TSI T TR
AHATG T TR
AMHEHTE TS HER



[y IT—woE 3(ii)]

WIRE &1 TI9H : STETYRYT

3
1 2 3
49. U TIEA |, 210 w1 EEpl e A aferg aw H vy & ARTETg T TR
50. UL TSl |, 74 F1 GO0 W S IW 02w T § ygar ¥ I T TN THR
51. T WerEr €. 60 ¥ fo@m &1 vt e N ufiew et g B g ¥ iy SR T TR
52. & oA €. 66 1 A€ TWE S afmerrg v F vz ¥ ARTEETg T TER
53. U Tomn . 67 1 aw AU ws & ifedd wou ¥ vz Tifga T TR
54. U USEE H, 68 1 aE WOqUl W S afheg oy ® vam ¥ FAEATE T TR
55. AT T 9. 6 F FamR w9 TS S wens U=y # oy ¥ TR, T R
56. U Temm . 63 &1 A€ BT A Heles o F g ¥ FHAeE T TR
57. U QUMD W 63 91 9% @S A Y Waw T H uga ¥ Y YAV T YR

[ | T T8-14012/2/97-HE( 9rm) ]
AR, Wi, R |

MINJISTRY OF SURFACE TRANSPORT

(Roads Wing)
NOTIFICATION

New Delhi, the 28th May, 1999
S.0.394(E).—In exercise of the powers conferred by section 5 of the National Highways Act, 1956 (48 of 1956), the

Central Government hereby directs that the functions in relation to the execution of works relating to the development or
maintenance of the National Highway described in column (2) of the Schedule hereto annexed shall be exercisable also by the
State Government specified in column (3) of the said Schedule against such highway subject to the condition that the State
Government concerned shall in the exercise of such functions be bound to comply with the rules for the time being in force,
made under the said Act.

SCHEDULE
S1. Description of National Highway Name of the State Government
No.
(1) () (3)
1. So much of National Highway No. 202 as is situated within the State Government of Andhra Pradesh
State of Andhra Pradesh

2. So much of National Highway No. 202 as is situated within the State Government of Madhya Pradesh
State of Madhya Pradesh

3. The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 9 as State Government of Andhra Pradesh
is situated within the State of Andhra Pradesh

4. So much of National Highway No. 205 as is situated within the State Government of Andhra Pradesh
State of Andhra Pradesh

5. So much of National Highway No. 205 as is situated within the State Government of Tamil Nadu
State of Tamil Nadu

6. The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 54 as State Government of Assam
is situated within the State of Assam

7. So much of National Highway No. 78 as is situated within the State Government of Madhya Pradesh
State of Madhya Pradesh ‘

8. So much of National Highway No. 21A as is situated within the State Government of Haryana
State of Haryana ‘

9. So much of National Highway No. 21A as is situated within the State Government of Himachal Pradesh
State of Himacha Pradesh '

10. The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 71A as  State Government of Haryana

1.

is situated within the State of Haryana

So much of National Highway No. 73 as is situated within the
State of Haryana

State Government of Haryana




THE GAZETTE OF INDIA : EXTRAORDINARY

[ParT IT—SEC. 3(ii)]

2

3

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

So much of National Highway No.
State of Uttar Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.
State of Haryana

So much of National Highway No.
State of Punjab

So much of National Highway No.
State of Haryana

So much of National Highway No.
State of Himachal Pradesh

So much of National Highway No,
State of Uttar Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.
State of Himachal Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.
State of Punjab

73 as is situated within the

71 as is situated within the

71 as is situated within the

‘12 as is situated within the

72 as is situated within the

72 as is situated within the

70 as is situated within the

70 as is situated within the

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 1B as
is situated within the State of Jammu and Kashmir

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 1C as

is situated within the State of Jammu and Kashmir

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 206 as
is situated within the State of Karnataka

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 13 as

is situated within the State of Kamnataka

So much of National Highway No.
State of Karnataka

So much of National Highway No.
State of Tamil Nadu

So much of National Highway No.
State of Karnataka

So much of National Highway No.
State of Tamil Nadu

So much of National Highway No.
State of Kerala

So much of National Highway No.
State of Tamil Nadu

So much of National Highway No.
State of Madhya Pradesh

S0 much of National Highway No.
State of Uttar Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.

State of Madhya Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.

State of Madhya Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.
State of Rajasthan

So much of National Highway No.
State of Madhya Pradesh

So much of National Highway No.
State of Rajasthan

207 as is situated within the
207 as is situated within the
209 as is situated within the
209 as is situated within the
208 as is situated within the
208 as ig situated within the
75 as is situated within the
75 as is situated within the
200 as is situated within the
79 as is situated within the
79 as is situated within the
76 as is situated within the

76 as is situated within the

State Government of Uttar Pradesh
State Government of Haryana

State Government of Punjab

State Government of Haryana

State Government of Himachal Pradesh
State Government of Uttar pradesh
State Government of Himachal Pradesh
State Government of Punjab

State Government of Jammu and Kashmir
State Government of Jamgmu and Kashmir
State Government of Karnataka

State Government of Karnataka

State Government of Karnataka

State Government of Tamil Nadu

State Government of Karnataka

State Government of Tamil Nadu

State Government of Kerala

State Government of Tamil Nadu

State Government of Madhya Pradesh
State Government of Uttar Pradesh
State Government of Madhya Pradesh
State Government of Madhya Pradesh
State Government of Rajasthan’

State Government of Madhya Pradesh

State Government of Rajasthan




[ v I—3vs 3(0i) ]

YW ! YHTY ; HHRY

1

2

3

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,
43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

So much of National Highway No. 76 as is situated within the
State of Uttar Pradesh

The entire stretch of National Highway No. 204 as

is situated within the State of Maharashtra

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 211 as
is situated within the State of Maharashtra

So much of National Highway No. 150 a3 is situated within the
State of Mizoram

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 40 as
is situated within the State of Meghalaya

So much of National Highway No. 44A as is situated within the
State of Mizoram

So much of National Highway No. 44A as is situated within the
State of Tripura

The entire streich of Extension of National Highway No. 64 as
is situated within the State of Punjab

So much of Extension of National Highway No. 45A as is situated
within the State of Tamil Nadu

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 65 as
is situated within the State of Rajasthan

The entire stretch of National Highway No. 45B as

is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu

The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 67 as
is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu

The entire stretch of National Highway No. 210 as

is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu

The entire stretch of National Highway No. 74 as

is situated within the State of Uttar Pradesh

State Government of Uttar Pradesh

State Government of Maharashtra

State Government of Maharashtra

State Government of Mizoram

State Government of Meghalaya

State Government of Mizoram
State Government of Tripura

State Government of Punjab

State Government of Tamil Nadu

State Government of Rajasthan

State Government of Tamil Nadu

State. Government of Tamil Nadu

State Government of Tamil Nadu

State Government of Uttar Pradesh,

51. The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 60 as State Government of West Bengal
is situated within the State of West Bengal
52. So much of National Highway No. 66 as is situated within the State Government of Tamil Nadu
State of Tamil Nadu
53. The entire stretch of National Highway No. 67 as State Government of Pondicherry
is situated within the State of Pondicherry
54. The entire stretch of National Highway No. 68 as State Government of Tamil Nadu
is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu
55. So much extension of National Highway No. 6 as is situated State Government of Maharashtra
within the State of Maharashtra
56. So much of National Highway No, 63 as is situated within the State Government of Karnataka
State of Karnataka
57. So much of National Highway No. 63 as is situated within the State Government of Andhra Pradesh
State of Andhra Pradesh
[File No. NH-14012/2/97-PL(Part)]
K. R. BHATTL, Jt. Secy.
1£a3 o RBi-=

Printed by the Manager, Govt. of India Press, Ring Road, Mayapuri, New Delhi-110064
and Publighed by the Controller of Publications, Delhi-110054



	E-1999.05.28-394



