

असाधारण EXTRAORDINARY

भाग II—खण्ड 3—उप-खण्ड (ii) PART II—Section 3—Sub-section (ii)

प्राधिकार से प्रकाशित PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

सं. 292] No. 292] नई दिल्ली, शुक्रवार, मई 28, 1999/ज्येष्ठ 7, 1921 NEW DELHI, FRIDAY, MAY 28, 1999/JYAISTHA 7, 1921

जल भूतल परिवहन मंत्रालय

(सङ्गक पक्ष)

अधिसूचना

नई दिल्ली, 28 मई, 1999

का. 31. 394(अ).—केन्द्र सरकार, राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग अधिनियम, 1956 (1956 का 48) की धारा 5 द्वारा प्रदत्त शिक्तयों का प्रयोग करते हुए एतद्द्वारा यह निदेश देती है कि संलग्न अनुसूची के कालम-2 में उल्लिखित राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग के विकास अथवा रख-रखाव से संबंधित कार्यों के निष्पादन कार्य ऐसे राजमार्ग के सामने उक्त अनुसूची के कालम-3 में विनिर्दिष्ट राज्य सरकार द्वारा भी किए जा सकेंगे, बशर्ते संबंधित राज्य सरकार ऐसे कार्यों के निष्पादन में उक्त अधिनियम के तहत बने तत्समय प्रवृत्त नियमों का पालन करने के लिए बाध्य होगी।

अनुसूची

क्रम सं.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग का विवरण	राज्य सरकार का नाम
1	2	3
1.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 202 का वह खंड जो आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य में पढ़ता है।	आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
2.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 202 का वह खंड जो मध्य प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	मध्य प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
3.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. ९ के विस्तार का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
4.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 205 का वह खंड जो आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
5.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 205 का वह खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है।	तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार
6.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 54 के विस्तार का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो असम राज्य में पड़ता है।	असम राज्य सरकार
7.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 78 का वह खंड जो मध्य प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	मध्य प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
8.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 21-क का वह खंड जो हरियाणा राज्य में पड़ता है।	हरियाणा राज्य सरकार
9.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 21-क का वह खंड जो हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य सर

1603 GI/99 (1)

1 राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 71-क का वह संपूर्ण खंड जो हरियाणा राज्य में पड़ता है। 10. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 73 का वह खंड जो हरियाणा राज्य में पडता है। 11. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 73 का वह खंड जो उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य में पढ़ता है। 12. राष्ट्रीय रहेनमार्ग सं. 71 का वह खंड जो हरियाणा राज्य में पड़ता है। 13, राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 71 को वह खंड जो पंजाब राज्य में पड़ता है। राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 72 का वह खंड जो हरियाणा राज्य में पड़ता है। .15. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 72 का वह खंड जो हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य में पडता है। 16. 17. ग्राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 72 का वह खंड जो उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है। राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 70 का वह खंड जो हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है। 18. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 70 का वह खंड जो पंजाब राज्य में पड़ता है। 19. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 1-ख के विस्तार का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो जम्मू और 20. कश्मीर राज्य में पडता है। राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 1-ग के विस्तार का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो जम्मू और 21. कश्मीर राज्य में पड़ता है। राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 206 का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो कर्नाटक राज्य में पड़ता है। 22. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 13 के विस्तार का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो कर्नाटक राज्य में पड़ता है। 23. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 207 का वह खंड जो कर्नाटक राज्य में पडता है। 24. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 207 का वह खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है। 25. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 209 का वह खंड जो कर्नाटक राज्य में पड़ता है। 26. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 209 का वह खंड जो तमिलनाड़ राज्य में पड़ता है। 27. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 208 का वह खंड जो केरल राज्य में पडता है। 28. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 208 का वह खंड जो तमिलनाड़ राज्य में पडता है। 29. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 75 का वह खंड जो मध्य प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है। 30. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 75 का वह खंड जो उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है। 31. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 200 का वह खंड जो मध्य प्रदेश राज्य में पडता है। 32. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 79 का वह खंड जो मध्य प्रदेश राज्य में पडता है। 33. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 79 का वह खंड जो राजस्थान राज्य में पड़ता है। 34. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 76 का वह खंड जो मध्य प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है। 35. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 76 का वह खंड जो राजस्थान राज्य में पड़ता है। 36. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 76 का वह खंड जो उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है। 37. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 204 का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो महाराष्ट्र राज्य में पड़ता है। 38. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 211 का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो महाराष्ट्र राज्य में पड़ता है। 39. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 150 का वह खंड जो मिजोरम राज्य में पड़ता है। 40. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 40 के विस्तार का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो मेधालय राज्य में पड़ता है। 41. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 44-क का वह खंड जो मिजोरम राज्य में पड़ता है। 42. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 44-क का वह खंड जो त्रिपुरा राज्य में पड़ता है। 43. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 64 के विस्तार का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो पंजाब राज्य में पड़ता है। 44. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 45-क के विस्तार का वह खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है। 45. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 65 के विस्तार का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो राजस्थान राज्य में पड़ता है। 46. राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 45-ख का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है। 47.

राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 67 के विस्तार का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है।

हरियाणा राज्य सरकार
हरियाणा राज्य सरकार
उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
हरियाणा राज्य सरकार
पंजाब राज्य सरकार
हरियाणा राज्य सरकार
हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
हिमाचल प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
राजाब राज्य सरकार
गंजाब राज्य सरकार
जम्मू और कश्मीर राज्य सरकार

जम्मू और कश्मीर राज्य सरकार

कर्नाटक राज्य सरकार कर्नाटक राज्य सरकार कर्नाटक राज्य सरकार तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार कर्नाटक राज्य सरकार तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार केरल राज्य सरकार तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार ्रमध्य प्रदेश राज्य सरकार उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य सरकार मध्य प्रदेश राज्य सरकार मध्य प्रदेश राज्य सरकार राजस्थान राज्य सरकार मध्य प्रदेश राज्य सरकार राजस्थान राज्य सरकार उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य सरकार महाराष्ट्र राज्य सरकार महाराष्ट्र राज्य सरकार मिजोरम राज्य सरकार मेघालय राज्य सरकार मिजोरम राज्य सरकार त्रिपुरा राज्य सरकार पंजाब राज्य सरकार तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार राजस्थान राज्य सरकार तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार

1	2	3
49.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 210 का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है।	तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार
50.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 74 का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य सरकार
51.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 60 के विस्तार का सम्पूर्ण खंड जो पश्चिम बंगाल राज्य में पड़ता है।	पश्चिम बंगाल राज्य सरकार
52.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 66 का वह खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है।	तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार
53.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 67 का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो पांडिचेरी राज्य में पड़ता है।	पांडिचेरी राज्य सरकार
54.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 68 का वह सम्पूर्ण खंड जो तमिलनाडु राज्य में पड़ता है।	तमिलनाडु राज्य सरकार
55.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. ६ के विस्तार का वह खंड जो महाराष्ट्र राज्य में पड़ता है।	महाराष्ट्र राज्य सरकार
56.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 63 का वह खंड जो कर्नाटक राज्य में पड़ता है।	कर्नाटक राज्य सरकार
57.	राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग सं. 63 का वह खंड जो आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य में पड़ता है।	आंध्र प्रदेश राज्य सरकार

[फा. सं. एन एच-14012/2/97-पीएल(भाग)]

के.आर. भाटी, संयुक्त सचिव

MINISTRY OF SURFACE TRANSPORT (Roads Wing) NOTIFICATION

New Delhi, the 28th May, 1999

S.O. 394(E).—In exercise of the powers conferred by section 5 of the National Highways Act, 1956 (48 of 1956), the Central Government hereby directs that the functions in relation to the execution of works relating to the development or maintenance of the National Highway described in column (2) of the Schedule hereto annexed shall be exercisable also by the State Government specified in column (3) of the said Schedule against such highway subject to the condition that the State Government concerned shall in the exercise of such functions be bound to comply with the rules for the time being in force, made under the said Act.

SCHEDULE

Sl. No.	Description of National Highway	Name of the State Government
(1)	(2)	(3)
1.	So much of National Highway No. 202 as is situated within the State of Andhra Pradesh	State Government of Andhra Pradesh
2.	So much of National Highway No. 202 as is situated within the State of Madhya Pradesh	State Government of Madhya Pradesh
3.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 9 as is situated within the State of Andhra Pradesh	State Government of Andhra Pradesh
4.	So much of National Highway No. 205 as is situated within the State of Andhra Pradesh	State Government of Andhra Pradesh
5.	So much of National Highway No. 205 as is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	State Government of Tamil Nadu
6.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 54 as is situated within the State of Assam	State Government of Assam
7.	So much of National Highway No. 78 as is situated within the State of Madhya Pradesh	State Government of Madhya Pradesh
8.	So much of National Highway No. 21A as is situated within the State of Haryana	State Government of Haryana
9.	So much of National Highway No. 21A as is situated within the State of Himacha Pradesh	State Government of Himachal Prades
10.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 71A as is situated within the State of Haryana	State Government of Haryana
11.	So much of National Highway No. 73 as is situated within the State of Haryana	State Government of Haryana

1	2	3
12.	So much of National Highway No. 73 as is situated within the	State Government of Uttar Pradesh
	State of Uttar Pradesh	
13.	So much of National Highway No. 71 as is situated within the	State Government of Haryana
14	State of Haryana So much of National Highway No. 71 as is situated within the	State Government of Punjab
. - 1 .	State of Punjab	State Government of Lungar
15.	So much of National Highway No. 72 as is situated within the	State Government of Haryana
	State of Haryana	•
16.	So much of National Highway No. 72 as is situated within the	State Government of Himachal Pradesh
	State of Himachal Pradesh	
17.	So much of National Highway No. 72 as is situated within the	State Government of Uttar pradesh
	State of Uttar Pradesh	Co. (C.) (STE L. ID. John
18.	So much of National Highway No. 70 as is situated within the State of Himachal Pradesh	State Government of Himachal Pradesh
19	So much of National Highway No. 70 as is situated within the	State Government of Punjab
17.	State of Punjab	State Coverment of Fungae
20.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 1B as	State Government of Jammu and Kashmir
	is situated within the State of Jammu and Kashmir	
21.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 1C as	State Government of Jammu and Kashmir
	is situated within the State of Jammu and Kashmir	
22.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 206 as	State Government of Karnataka
22	is situated within the State of Karnataka The entire stratch of Extension of National Highway No. 13 as	State Government of Karnataka
23.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 13 as is situated within the State of Kamataka	State Government of Karnataka
24.	So much of National Highway No. 207 as is situated within the	State Government of Karnataka
	State of Karnataka	
25.	So much of National Highway No. 207 as is situated within the	State Government of Tamil Nadu
	State of Tamil Nadu	
26.	So much of National Highway No. 209 as is situated within the	State Government of Karnataka
27	State of Karnataka	State Consument of Tomil Made
21.	So much of National Highway No. 209 as is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	State Government of Tamil Nadu
28.	So much of National Highway No. 208 as is situated within the	State Government of Kerala
20.	State of Kerala	5.20 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
29.	So much of National Highway No. 208 as is situated within the	State Government of Tamil Nadu
	State of Tamil Nadu	
30.	So much of National Highway No. 75 as is situated within the	State Government of Madhya Pradesh
	State of Madhya Pradesh	State Co
31.	So much of National Highway No. 75 as is situated within the State of Uttar Pradesh	State Government of Uttar Pradesh
32	So much of National Highway No. 200 as is situated within the	State Government of Madhya Pradesh
J2.	State of Madhya Pradesh	State Government of Indulya Hauser
33.	So much of National Highway No. 79 as is situated within the	State Government of Madhya Pradesh
	State of Madhya Pradesh	
34.	So much of National Highway No. 79 as is situated within the	State Government of Rajasthan
	State of Rajasthan	
35.	So much of National Highway No. 76 as is situated within the	State Government of Madhya Pradesh
26	State of Madhya Pradesh So much of National Highway No. 76 as is situated within the	State Government of Rajasthan
٥٥.	State of Rajasthan	State Soveriment of Najastilan
	J-	

1	2	3
37.	So much of National Highway No. 76 as is situated within the	State Government of Uttar Pradesh
	State of Uttar Pradesh	
38.	The entire stretch of National Highway No. 204 as	State Government of Maharashtra
	is situated within the State of Maharashtra	
39.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 211 as	State Government of Maharashtra
	is situated within the State of Maharashtra	
40.	So much of National Highway No. 150 as is situated within the State of Mizoram	State Government of Mizoram
41.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 40 as	State Government of Meghalaya
	is situated within the State of Meghalaya	
42.	So much of National Highway No. 44A as is situated within the State of Mizoram	State Government of Mizoram
43.	So much of National Highway No. 44A as is situated within the State of Tripura	State Government of Tripura
44.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 64 as	State Government of Punjab
	is situated within the State of Punjab	
45.	So much of Extension of National Highway No. 45A as is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	State Government of Tamil Nadu
46.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 65 as	State Government of Rajasthan
	is situated within the State of Rajasthan	
47.	The entire stretch of National Highway No. 45B as	State Government of Tamil Nadu
	is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	
48.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 67 as	State Government of Tamil Nadu
	is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	
49.	The entire stretch of National Highway No. 210 as	State Government of Tamil Nadu
	is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	
50.	The entire stretch of National Highway No. 74 as	State Government of Uttar Pradesh
	is situated within the State of Uttar Pradesh	
51.	The entire stretch of Extension of National Highway No. 60 as	State Government of West Bengal
	is situated within the State of West Bengal	
52.	So much of National Highway No. 66 as is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	State Government of Tamil Nadu
53.	The entire stretch of National Highway No. 67 as	State Government of Pondicherry
	is situated within the State of Pondicherry	
54.	The entire stretch of National Highway No. 68 as	State Government of Tamil Nadu
	is situated within the State of Tamil Nadu	
55.	So much extension of National Highway No. 6 as is situated within the State of Maharashtra	State Government of Maharashtra
56.	So much of National Highway No. 63 as is situated within the State of Karnataka	State Government of Karnataka
57.	So much of National Highway No. 63 as is situated within the State of Andhra Pradesh	State Government of Andhra Pradesh

[File No. NH-14012/2/97-PL(Part)]
K. R. BHATI, Jt. Secy.